
Date Time Event Location 

Thursday, February 15 6:30 New Member Meeting Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 6:30 Welcome Meeting - Mandatory (Pizza Party) Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 6:30 Practice Exhibit Hall 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 4:30 Rocky Mountain Oyster Fry - Volunteer ERC 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:30 Practice Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 6:30 Practice Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 6:30 Practice Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:30 Practice Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:30 Practice Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:30 Practice Exhibit Hall 

TBD TBD Gypsum Gun Range Cleanup - Volunteer Range 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:00 Range Orientation - Mandatory Range 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:00 Practice Range 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 Practice Range 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:00 Practice Range 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:00 Demonstrations - Mandatory Range 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:00 Practice Range 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 Practice Range 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 6:00 Practice Range 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 6:00 Practice Range 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 6:00 Practice/Project Review/Book Review Range 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 6:00 Blanket Shoot Fun Day (Prizes) Range 

Friday, July 19, 2024 TBD ECFR Shooting Sports Judging ERC 

Saturday, July 20, 2024 AllDay(shifts) Gypsum Daze - Range - Volunteer Range 

TBD 6:00 4H Awards Banquet ERC 

 


